Contributor
LAW BRYAN

TORONCHUK DAVID TERENCE
HORNER DOUGLAS ALAN

JEWELL TERRY

JOHNSON KIMBERLEY H

RODRIGUEZ NELSON
NAVARRO

TOMS ROBERT
MRDJENOVICH MIKE
WONG BRIAN M
WONG RICHARD

JACKSON DAVID JOSEPH
SPAGNOLO ILARIO COSIMO

MOCKFORD SCOTT
MOCKFORD TAMMY
THOMPSON CURT
THOMPSON KARRIE
NABOULSI ORNELLA
NABOULSI RACHED
NEVES FRANCISCO
NEVES TANA
WEDMAN JEFF

Report Date: 2024-05-11

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - MORINVILLE-ST. ALBERT (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CALGARY
STURGEON COUNTY
SPRUCE GROVE
STURGEON COUNTY
ATHABASCA
STURGEON COUNTY

STURGEON COUNTY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
STURGEON COUNTY
STURGEON COUNTY
STURGEON COUNTY
STURGEON COUNTY
STURGEON COUNTY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT

Quarter 1

Page: 1

Quarter 2

$1,000.00

Quarter 3

$1,000.00

Quarter 4
$2,540.00

$1,270.00
$1,270.00
$1,270.00
$1,270.00

$1,270.00
$1,243.00
$1,020.00
$1,020.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$635.00
$635.00
$635.00
$635.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00

YTD Total

$2,540.00
$2,000.00
$1,270.00
$1,270.00
$1,270.00
$1,270.00

$1,270.00
$1,243.00
$1,020.00
$1,020.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$635.00
$635.00
$635.00
$635.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00

Data effective date: 2021-02-05



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - MORINVILLE-ST. ALBERT (2019 Boundaries)

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $175.00 $175.00
Contributions over $250.00: $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $18,813.00 $20,813.00
Grand Totals: $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $18,988.00 $20,988.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.
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