

## CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

## **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - MORINVILLE-ST. ALBERT (2019 Boundaries)**

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
LAW BRYAN	CALGARY				\$2,540.00	\$2,540.00
TORONCHUK DAVID TERENCE	STURGEON COUNTY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00
HORNER DOUGLAS ALAN	SPRUCE GROVE				\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
JEWELL TERRY	STURGEON COUNTY				\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
JOHNSON KIMBERLEY H	ATHABASCA				\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
RODRIGUEZ NELSON NAVARRO	STURGEON COUNTY				\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
TOMS ROBERT	STURGEON COUNTY				\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
MRDJENOVICH MIKE	EDMONTON				\$1,243.00	\$1,243.00
WONG BRIAN M	EDMONTON				\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
WONG RICHARD	EDMONTON				\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
JACKSON DAVID JOSEPH	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SPAGNOLO ILARIO COSIMO	STURGEON COUNTY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MOCKFORD SCOTT	STURGEON COUNTY				\$635.00	\$635.00
MOCKFORD TAMMY	STURGEON COUNTY				\$635.00	\$635.00
THOMPSON CURT	STURGEON COUNTY				\$635.00	\$635.00
THOMPSON KARRIE	STURGEON COUNTY				\$635.00	\$635.00
NABOULSI ORNELLA	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
NABOULSI RACHED	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
NEVES FRANCISCO	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
NEVES TANA	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
WEDMAN JEFF	ST. ALBERT				\$100.00	\$100.00

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2021-02-05



## CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

## **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - MORINVILLE-ST. ALBERT (2019 Boundaries)**

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:				\$175.00	\$175.00
Contributions over \$250.00:		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,813.00	\$20,813.00
Grand Totals:	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,988.00	\$20,988.00

<sup>\*</sup> Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.